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    Kane County McKinney-Vento Liaison Contacts 
District   Contact Person Office Phone  Email 

Kaneland SD302 Julie-Ann Fuchs 630-365-4119  jfuchs@kaneland.org   

Burlington SD301 Todd Stirn 847-464-6005 todd.stirn@central301.net 

 
St. Charles SD303 

Cindy Ruesch 331-228-6738  cindy.ruesch@d303.org  

Laura Heroldt 331-228-4901  laura.heroldt@d303.org 

 
Batavia SD101 

Kari Ruh 630-937-8800  Kari.Ruh@bps101.net   

Amy Nelson 630-937-8800  amy.nelson@bps101.net 

Elgin U46 Maggie Schroeder 847-888-5000 x6765 maggieschroeder@u-46.org 

 Patty Briones 847-888-5000 x6768 patriciabriones@u-46.org 

 
Carpentersville SD300 

Shelley Nacke 847-551-8430  Shelley.nacke@d300.org  

Alex Gloss 847-551 8302  alejandra.gloss@d300.org 

Geneva SD204 Jamie Benavides 630-463-3066   jbenavides@geneva304.org 

 
West Aurora SD129 

Marti Neahring 630-301-5029  mneahring@sd129.org  

Brandy Kackert 630-301-5628   bkackert@sd129.org 

 
East Aurora SD131 

Jeremy Bell 630-299-7910 jbell@d131.org  

Norma Zepeda 630-299-7909 nzepeda@d131.org 

Elgin Math and Science Sara Said 630-883-5013 ssaid@emsacharter.org 

Kane ROE Deb Dempsey 630-444-2974 ddempsey@kaneroe.org 

Area 1 Lead Matt Hanafee  815-740-4322 mhanafee@willcountyillinois.com 

 



 

 
 
 


